
I.D.:	74657756

Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	LC-LC	OM3	duplex,Pigtail	fibra	multi
mode	SC	OM3,Pigtail	fibra	multi	mode	LC

Data
publicarii

24.10.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.750,00	RON	-	1.750,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	optic	LC-LC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,
Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	aqua/turcuaz,	lungime	3m	,Pigtail	LC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3,
tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	culoare	aqua/turcuaz,	lungime	1,5m	,Pigtail	LC,
fibra	MM	50/125	OM3,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	culoare	aqua/turcuaz,
lungime	1,5m


